
997 GULFSTREAM COURT, HOBART, WI, 54115-2796
https://www.adashunjones.com

997 GULFSTREAM
Court, Hobart, WI,
54115-2796

$539,900

This 3 bdrm, 2.5 bath w/ split bdrm ranch offers a large foyer that opens to the great rm,
complete w/ a gas log fireplace & stone surround, along w/ tons of windows. The kitchen
features stylish white painted cabinets, spacious walk-in pantry, backsplash & island w/
snack counter & all appliances. The primary suite...

Jill
Coldwell Banker Real Estate Group

Jessica
Coldwell Banker Real Estate Group

• 3 beds
• 3 baths

• Residential

• Residential,Single
Family Residence

• Closed

• 1976 sq ft



Features
GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

ExteriorFeatures: Patio Features: At Least 1 Bathtub,Gas,Kitchen
Island,One,Pantry,Split Bedroom,Walk-in
Closet(s),Walk-in Shower

Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 1976 Tax Amount: 6868.12

Inclusions: Range, refrigerator, dishwasher,
microwave, disposal, washer, dryer, sprinkler
system front yard, TV mounts (2).

Exclusions: Sellers personal property.

Amenities
Waterfront available: No Cooling:

Central Air

Amenities:
Dishwasher,Disposal,Dryer,Microwave,Range,Range/Oven,Refrigerator,Washer

Water
Source:
Public

Sewer: Public Sewer

Room Sizes



Room type Dimensions Level

Bedroom 1 16x15 Main

Bedroom 2 11x11 Main

Bedroom 3 12x11 Main

Kitchen 14x12 Main

Living Or Great Room 16x14 Main

Dining Room 12x10 Main

Other Room 10x5 Main

Building Details
NewConstructionYN: No ArchitecturalStyle: Ranch

Heating: Forced Air Basement: Full,Stubbed for Bath,Sump Pump

Exterior material: Patio,Stone,Vinyl,Vinyl
Siding

Parking: Attached,Garage Door Opener,Opener
Included

Agent Details
Agent Full Name: Jill M Dickson-Kesler Agent Email: jdickson@coldwellhomes.com


